
Indoor Swiss Shooting SwissCup 30m 2022

Rangliste Final

Rang Team Sektion Total

1 Zug 1 Zug ASG 780
Christof Arnold, 1962 198
Marcel Bütler, 1971 193
Michel Stuber, 1984 195
Bruno Gössi, 1969 194

2 Rümlang 1 Rümlang ASV 771
Daniel Hinnen, 1980 190
Carmen Zellweger, 1994 190
Renato Harlacher, 1981 195
Joëlle Baumgartner, 1994 196

3 Herisau-Waldstatt 1 Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 758
Ernst Zellweger, 1962 187
Astrid Meier, 2002 187
Andreas Schweizer, 1993 189
Tino Good, 1987 195

4 Bürglen 1 Bürglen ASV 757
Andreas Brunnenmeister, 1990 186
Tobias Moser, 1986 190
Marcel Germann, 1977 186
Joel Brüschweiler, 1993 195

5 Embrach 1 Embrach ASV 753
Christof Carigiet, 1965 187
Christoph Häsler, 1996 186
Marcel Ochsner, 1966 188
Christine Bearth, 1995 192

6 Beringen 1 Beringen ASV 752
Philippe Klieber, 1995 181
Yves Müller, 1972 192
Pascal Nyffenegger, 1978 191
Ivo Stoll, 1979 188

7 Nürensdorf 1 Nürensdorf ASV 752
Andreas Portner, 1980 189
Sven Bachofner, 2001 190
Martin Raschle, 1994 186
Richard Raschle, 1964 187

8 Zug 2 Zug ASG 751
Alice Arnold, 1960 188
Angela Luthiger, 1992 190
Andrea Immoos, 1967 185
Horst Barandun, 1952 188

9 Höngg 1 Höngg AS 748
Hubertus Eyb, 1968 184
Roger Böni, 1982 181
Marco Vetsch, 1989 192
Pascal Schueller, 1960 191

10 Dallenwil 1 Dallenwil ASV 744
Pascal Schweizer, 1972 183
Michelle Niederberger, 2002 181
Josef Joller, 1983 189
Eugen Niederberger, 1968 191

11 Neuwilen 1 Neuwilen ASV 742
Roland Ess, 1990 189
Bruno Inauen, 1968 194
Michael Ess, 1989 173
Nicole Bösch, 1994 186

12 Frutigen 1 Frutigen ASG 742
Andreas Inniger, 1970 192
Erich Marti, 1962 184
Christoph Trachsel, 1959 178
Markus Stoller, 1984 188
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Rangliste Final

Rang Team Sektion Total

13 Horgen 1 Horgen ASV 733
Sonja Haller-Staub, 1977 181
Marco Lenherr, 1980 182
Daniel Streuli, 1975 181
Andreas Fankhauser, 1977 189

14 Horgen 2 Horgen ASV 722
Beat Lenherr, 1957 186
Manuel Senn, 2002 175
Andreas Leuthold, 1994 182
Roland Fankhauser, 1974 179

15 Gurtnellen 1 Gurtnellen ASG 720
Silvan Walker, 1998 176
Franz Walker, 1961 176
Roger Luzzani, 1975 181
Stephan Loretz, 1969 187

16 Nürensdorf 2 Nürensdorf ASV 714
Yves Alain Schnydrig, 1997 168
Peter Näf, 1957 188
Roland Bachofner, 1969 179
Lukas Raschle, 1995 179
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Indoor Swiss Shooting SwissCup 30m 2022

Einzelresultate Final

Resultat Name Vorname Jg. Sektion

198 Arnold Christof 1962 Zug
196 Baumgartner Joëlle 1994 Rümlang
195 Harlacher Renato 1981 Rümlang

Stuber Michel 1984 Zug
Good Tino 1987 Herisau-Waldstatt
Brüschweiler Joel 1993 Bürglen

194 Inauen Bruno 1968 Neuwilen
Gössi Bruno 1969 Zug

193 Bütler Marcel 1971 Zug
192 Inniger Andreas 1970 Frutigen

Müller Yves 1972 Beringen
Vetsch Marco 1989 Höngg
Bearth Christine 1995 Embrach

191 Niederberger Eugen 1968 Dallenwil
Schueller Pascal 1960 Höngg
Nyffenegger Pascal 1978 Beringen

190 Bachofner Sven 2001 Nürensdorf
Hinnen Daniel 1980 Rümlang
Luthiger Angela 1992 Zug
Zellweger Carmen 1994 Rümlang
Moser Tobias 1986 Bürglen

189 Portner Andreas 1980 Nürensdorf
Fankhauser Andreas 1977 Horgen
Joller Josef 1983 Dallenwil
Ess Roland 1990 Neuwilen
Schweizer Andreas 1993 Herisau-Waldstatt

188 Näf Peter 1957 Nürensdorf
Barandun Horst 1952 Zug
Arnold Alice 1960 Zug
Ochsner Marcel 1966 Embrach
Stoller Markus 1984 Frutigen
Stoll Ivo 1979 Beringen

187 Zellweger Ernst 1962 Herisau-Waldstatt
Meier Astrid 2002 Herisau-Waldstatt
Loretz Stephan 1969 Gurtnellen
Raschle Richard 1964 Nürensdorf
Carigiet Christof 1965 Embrach

186 Brunnenmeister Andreas 1990 Bürglen
Germann Marcel 1977 Bürglen
Bösch Nicole 1994 Neuwilen
Häsler Christoph 1996 Embrach
Lenherr Beat 1957 Horgen
Raschle Martin 1994 Nürensdorf

185 Immoos Andrea 1967 Zug
184 Eyb Hubertus 1968 Höngg

Marti Erich 1962 Frutigen
183 Schweizer Pascal 1972 Dallenwil
182 Leuthold Andreas 1994 Horgen

Lenherr Marco 1980 Horgen
181 Klieber Philippe 1995 Beringen

Niederberger Michelle 2002 Dallenwil
Böni Roger 1982 Höngg
Streuli Daniel 1975 Horgen
Luzzani Roger 1975 Gurtnellen
Haller-Staub Sonja 1977 Horgen

179 Raschle Lukas 1995 Nürensdorf
Bachofner Roland 1969 Nürensdorf
Fankhauser Roland 1974 Horgen

178 Trachsel Christoph 1959 Frutigen
176 Walker Silvan 1998 Gurtnellen

Walker Franz 1961 Gurtnellen
175 Senn Manuel 2002 Horgen
173 Ess Michael 1989 Neuwilen
168 Schnydrig Yves Alain 1997 Nürensdorf
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